
St Michael & All Angels, Mount Dinham, Exeter

Choral Services  June – August 2016

Sunday, 29th May Trinity I 
10.45am Sung Mass Hymns: 381 : 243 : 394 
Setting: Mass for Three Voices  William Byrd 
Motet: Si iniquitates observaveris Samuel Wesley 

Sunday, 5th June Trinity II 
10.45am Sung Mass Hymns:  216 : 271 : 486
Setting: Missa L'Hora Passa Viadana 
Motet: Litany to the Holy Spirit Hurford 

6pm Evensong and Benediction 
Responses: Sumsion Psalm: 44   Office Hymn: 248 
Canticles: Mag & Nunc in D Brewer 
Anthem: Evening Hymn Balfour Gardiner 
O salutaris: 269 Tantum Ergo: 268

Sunday, 12th June Trinity III Music Sunday  
10.45am Sung Mass  Hymns: 336 : 205 : 420
Introit: Cantate Domino Pitoni
Setting: St Nicholas Mass Haydn 
Motet: Jubilate Deo  Gabrieli 

Sunday, 19th June Trinity IV 
10.45am Sung Mass Hymns:  438 : 353 : 480
Setting:  Missa Aeterna Christi Munera Palestrina 
Motet: Sicut Cervus  Palestrina

Sunday, 26th June Trinity V 
10.45am Sung Mass  Hymns: 475 : 396 : 393
Setting: Mass in C & F Stanford 
Motet: Beati Quorum Via Stanford

Sunday, 3rd July St Thomas the Apostle 
10.45am Mass Hymns: 206 : 173 : 225
Setting: Mass in the Dorian Mode Tallis 
Motet: The Call Lloyd 

6pm  Evensong and Benediction 
Responses: Tallis Psalm: 65   Office Hymn: 241 
Canticles: Short Service Tallis 
Anthem: O Lord the Maker of All Thing Mundy 
O salutaris: 269  Tantum Ergo: 268 

Sunday, 10th July Trinity VII
10.45am Mass Hymns: 367 : 351 : 372 
Setting: Mass in D Leighton 
Motet: Ubi Caritas Deo Ibi Est Duruflé 

Sunday, 17th July Trinity VIII 
10.45am Mass Hymns: 440 (omit *) : 296 : 339 
Setting: Missa Entre Vous Filles Lassus 
Motet: Jesu the very thought of Thee Bairstow 

Sunday, 24th July Trinity IX 
10.45am Mass Hymns: 390 : 338 : 499 
Setting: Mass in A minor Casciolini 
Motet: Hear My Prayer, O God  Batten

Sunday, 31st July                         Trinity X 
10.45am Mass Hymns:  364 : 410 : 295
Setting: Mass in E flat Harwood 
Motet: Be Thou My Vision  Chilcott 

Sunday, 7th August Trinity XI 
10.45am Mass      Hymns: 383 : 345 : 368
Setting: Missa Brevis Lotti 
Motet: My Soul There is a Country Parry 

6pm  Evensong and Benediction 
Responses: Byrd    Psalm: 108    Office Hymn: 244 
Canticles: Short Service Weelkes 
Anthem: O Nata Lux de Lumine Tallis 
O salutaris: 269  Tantum Ergo: 268 

Sunday, 14th August Trinity XII 
10.45am Mass      Hymns: 232 : 490 : 359
Setting: Mass in F Wood 
Motet: O Sing Joyfully Batten 

Monday, 15th August              Feast of the Assumption 
7.30pm Mass      Hymns: 188 : 180 : 184
Setting: Missa Super Dixit Maria Hassler 
Motet: Ave Maria Arcadelt

Sunday, 21st August Trinity XIII
10.45am Mass      Hymns: 436 : 362 : 443 
Setting: Mass in F Harris 
Motet: Come Down, O Love Divine  Harris 

Sunday, 28th August Trinity XIV 
10.45am Mass      Hymns: 285 : 333 : 186 
Setting: Mass for Four Voices Byrd 
Motet: Ave Verum Corpus Byrd 
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